Shanghai Fsphotonics Technology Ltd.
上海飞秒光电技术有限公司
Shanghai Fsphotonics Technology Ltd. 上海飞秒光电技术有限公司
Tel: +86-21-2420 9396 Fax: +86-21-5442 9095 E-mail: sales@fsphotonics.com www.fsphotonics.com
1×N Rack-mounted Optical Switch
1×N rack-mounted optical switch is a kind of optical path control device which has the function of optical path
control and switch. It can choose working optical path switch manually with button and also control optical path
switch or scan in frequency the optical switch which need to be monitored with RS 232 port and Ethernet port.

Shanghai Fsphotonics Technology Ltd. 上海飞秒光电技术有限公司
Tel: +86-21-2420 9396 Fax: +86-21-5442 9095 E-mail: sales@fsphotonics.com www.fsphotonics.com
Ordering Information
MOSW-1×①-②U-③③-④-⑤-⑥-⑦
①: Channel ②: Package ③③: Wavelength ④: Mode ⑤: Connector Type ⑥: Fiber Type
1~128 1 - 1U 65 - 1650nm S: SM 1 - FC/PC 1 - 50/125
2 - 2U 62 - 1625nm M: MM 2 - FC/APC 2 - 62.5/125
3 - 3U 55 - 1550nm 3 - SC/PC 3 - 9/125
4 - 4U 49 - 1490nm 4 - SC/APC S: Specify
31 - 1310nm 5 - ST/PC
85 - 850nm 6 - ST/APC ⑦: Voltage Type
SS - Specify 7 - LC/PC AC: 85-264V
8 - LC/APC DC: 36-72V
N - None AC/ DC: 220V＆48V
S - Specify